
附件1：
2012年安吉县中小学（幼儿园）教师招聘计划

	
学

段
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学
	政治
	社会
	体育
	美术
	计算机
	烹饪
	财会
	特教
	学前教育
	合计

	高中
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	2
	
	
	7

	初中
	2
	
	
	
	
	3
	1
	2
	1
	
	3
	
	
	12

	小学
	5
	7
	3
	2
	
	
	4
	2
	2
	
	
	3
	
	28

	幼儿园
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	15

	合计
	7
	7
	3
	2
	1
	3
	5
	5
	5
	1
	5
	3
	15
	62
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